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11:50:42 AM
9:50 AM  JAVITS LECTR 101
10:00PM  PHYSICS A125
6:30PM  EARTH&SPACE 450
1250 PM EARTH&SPACE 131
3:23PM  EARTH&SPACE 131
3:50 PM  JAVITS LECTR 110
853 AM  PHYSICS P113
3:50PM  PHYSICS P118
1253 PM  EARTH&SPACE 131
3:50PM  PHYSICS A128
6:50 PM PHYSICS A128
3:50PM  PHYSICS A128
1250 PM EARTH&SPACE 001
12:50 PM  JAVITS LECTR 100
9:20 AM  PHYSICS P118
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620PM  PHYSICS Al21
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750 PM  PHYSICS A121
4:20PM  PHYSICS A121
6:20PM  PHYSICS A121
1:50PM  PHYSICS A120
1:50PM  PHYSICS A118
420PM  PHYSICS A120

3rd column below:
1=Lecture
R=Recitation
L=Lab

Note: not for major credit.

Note: Recitation will meet during the FIRST week of
classes

Note: Recitation will meet during the FIRST week of
classes

Note: not for major credit.

Note: Offered as PHY 119 and ENS 119.
Note: Offered as PHY 119 and ENS 119.
Note: Offered as PHY 119 and ENS 119.
Note: Offered as PHY 119 and ENS 119.
Note: Exams 8:45pm: 2/22, 3/28.
Note: Exams 8:45pm: 2/22, 3/28.

Note: If you are registering for PHY 122 Section 90
you must also register for PHY 124 Section 90 (Co-
requisite).Exams 8:45pm: 2/22, 3/28.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the first week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the first week of classes. Some seats reserved
for Post-Bac Pre Health Students.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the first week of classes. Some seats reserved
for Post-Bac Pre Health Students.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the first week of classes. Some seats are
reserved

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the first week of classes. Some seats are
reserved

Note: .Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the first week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the first week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the first week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16.Labs will meet for the first time
during the first week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the first week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the first week of classes.
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Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the first week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the first week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the first week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the first week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the first week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the first week of classes.
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Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
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during the first week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the first week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the first week of classes.

Note: If you are registered for PHY 124 Section 90
you must also register for PHY 122 Section 90 (Co-
requisite). Lab fee $16.

Note: Recitations will meet for the first time during
the second week of classes.

Note: Recitations will meet for the first time during
the second week of classes.

Note: Recitations will meet for the first time during
the second week of classes.
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the second week of classes.

Note: Recitations will meet for the first time during
the second week of classes.

Note: Recitations will meet for the first time during
the second week of classes.

Note: Recitations will meet for the first time during
the second week of classes.
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Note: Recitations will meet for the first time during
the second week of classes.
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the second week of classes.
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the second week of classes.

Note: Recitations will meet for the first time during
the second week of classes.

Note: Recitations will meet for the first time during
the second week of classes.
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the second week of classes.
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the second week of classes. Exams at 8:45 p.m: 2/23,
4/3.

Note: Recitations will meet for the first time during
the second week of classes. Exams at 8:45 p.m: 2/23,
4/3.All exams must be taken on campus.

Note: Note: if you are registering for PHY 132
Section 90 you must also register for PHY 134 Section
90 (Co-requisite). Exams at 8:45 p.m: 2/23, 4/3.
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Section 90 you must also register for PHY 134 Section
90 (Co-requisite). Exams at 8:45 p.m: 2/23, 4/3.
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the second week of classes. Exams at 8:45 p.m: 2/23,
4/3.

Note: Recitations will meet for the first time during
the second week of classes. Exams at 8:45 p.m: 2/23,
4/3.
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Note: Recitations will meet for the first time during
the second week of classes. Exams at 8:45 p.m: 2/23,
4/3.

Note: Recitations will meet for the first time during
the second week of classes. Exams at 8:45 p.m: 2/23,
4/3.

Note: Recitations will meet for the first time during
the second week of classes. Exams at 8:45 p.m: 2/23,
4/3.

Note: Recitations will meet for the first time during
the second week of classes. Exams at 8:45 p.m: 2/23,
4/3.

Note: Recitations will meet for the first time during
the second week of classes. Exams at 8:45 p.m: 2/23,
4/3.

Note: Recitations will meet for the first time during
the second week of classes. Exams at 8:45 p.m: 2/23,
4/3.

Note: Note: if you are registering for PHY 132
Section 90 you must also register for PHY 134 Section
90 (Co-requisite). Exams at 8:45 p.m: 2/23, 4/3.

Note: Lab fee $16. The labs will meet for the first
time during the second week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. The labs will meet for the first
time during the second week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. The labs will meet for the first
time during the second week of classes.
Note: Lab fee $16. The labs will meet for the first
time during the second week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. The labs will meet for the first
time during the second week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. The labs will meet for the first
time during the second week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. The labs will meet for the first
time during the second week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. The labs will meet for the first
time during the second week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. The labs will meet for the first
time during the second week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. The labs will meet for the first
time during the second week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. The labs will meet for the first
time during the second week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. The labs will meet for the first
time during the second week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. The labs will meet for the first
time during the second week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. The labs will meet for the first
time during the second week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of class.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of class.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time

during the second week of class.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of class.
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1:00 AM
1:00 PM
11:30 AM

7:20 PM

7:20 PM

2:20 PM

2:20 PM

4:50 PM

4:50 PM

4:50 PM

4:50 PM

7:20 PM

7:20 PM

2:20 PM

2:20 PM

4:50 PM

4:50 PM

7:20 PM

7:20 PM

10:20 AM

10:20 AM

10:20 AM

10:20 AM

1:00 AM

11:53 AM

12:53 PM

11:20 AM

1:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:20 PM
12:50 PM

PHYSICS Al16
PHYSICS  A130
PHYSICS All6
PHYSICS A130
PHYSICS Al16
PHYSICS A130
PHYSICS Al16
PHYSICS A130
PHYSICS Al16
PHYSICS  A130
PHYSICS Al16
PHYSICS  A130
PHYSICS Al16
PHYSICS  A130
PHYSICS Al16
PHYSICS A130
PHYSICS Al16
PHYSICS A130
PHYSICS Al16
PHYSICS A130
ONLINE TBA

PHYSICS P118

EARTH&SPACE 069

HARRIMAN HLL 112

PHYSICS P110
PHYSICS P110
LGT ENGR LAB 102
HARRIMAN HLL 137

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of class.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of class.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of class.
Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of class.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of class.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of class.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of class.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of class.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of class.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of class.
Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of class.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of class.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of class.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of class.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of class.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of class.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of class.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of class.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of class.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of class.

Note: Note: if you are registering for PHY 134

Section 90 you must also register for PHY 132 Section

90 (Co-requisite). Lab fee $16.

Note: Recitation will meet for the first time during
the second week of classes.

Note: Recitation and lab will meet for the first time
during the second week of classes.

Note: Offered as PHY 237 and ATM 237.



PHY 251 01
RO1
R0O2
252 101
L02
L03
L04

277 01

291 L01
300 01

Lo1
L02
LO3

302 01
306 01
308 01
313 01
335 101
L02
390 01

431 01
445 1.01
L02

Modern Physics
Modern Physics
Modern Physics
Modern Physics Laboratory
Modern Physics Laboratory
Modern Physics Laboratory
Modern Physics Laboratory

Computatn: Physics &
Astronomy

Transitional Study

Waves and Optics
Waves and Optics
Waves and Optics
Waves and Optics

Electromagnetic Theory II
Thermody, Kin Thry & Stat Mech
Quantum Physics

Mystery of Matter

Electronics & Instrum Lab
Electronics & Instrum Lab

Special Topics in Physics

Nuclear and Particle Physics
Senior Laboratory

Senior Laboratory

Tzu-Chieh Wei

Navid Vafaei-Najafabadi
Dmitri Tsybychev
Samuel Homiller

Charles Shugert

Samuel Homiller

Maria Fernandez-Serra

Robert McCarthy
Harold Metcalf

Fanglida Yan
Kevin Wood
Fanglida Yan

Vladimir Goldman
Dmitri Averin
Thomas Allison
Abhay Deshpande
Xu Du

Xu Du

Joanna Kiryluk

Robert Shrock
Eden Figueroa Barragan

Eden Figueroa Barragan
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54
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20

18

41
76
71

20
20

18

16

59

39

40

20

20

20

43

20
60

20

20

20

45
80
75
40
20
20
25

29
24
24

80

40

40

22

22

22

22

45

20

92

20

20

20

45
92
92
40
16
24
25

29
24
24

TUTH

RETH

RETU

M

TH

TH

M

MWE

HTBA
MWE

TU

TU

TUTH
TUTH
TUTH

TUTH
MW
TUTH

TUTH
MW
TUTH

2:30 PM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

10:00 AM

1:00 AM
12:00 PM

8:30 AM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

11:30 AM
10:00 AM
8:30 AM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
8:30 AM

8:30 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

3:50 PM

10:53 AM

10:53 AM

1:50 PM

1:50 PM

3:50 PM

3:50 PM

10:53 AM

1:00 AM
12:53 PM

10:20 AM

4:20 PM

4:20 PM

12:50 PM
11:20 AM
9:50 AM
8:30 PM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
9:50 AM

9:50 AM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM

PHYSICS P118
PHYSICS P112
PHYSICS P112
PHYSICS A133
PHYSICS A133
PHYSICS A133
PHYSICS A133
MATHEMATICS
5235S

PHYSICS P110
HARRIMAN HLL 116
PHYSICS A124
PHYSICS Al124
PHYSICS A124

LGT ENGR LAB 152
LGT ENGR LAB 102
EARTH&SPACE 131

MELVILLE LBR N4006
PHYSICS A127
PHYSICS Al127
MATHEMATICS
52355

PHYSICS  P129
PHYSICS Bl14
PHYSICS Bl114

Note: Recitation and lab will meet for the first time
during the second week of classes

Note: Recitation and lab will meet for the first time
during the second week of classes

Note: Recitation and lab will meet for the first time
during the second week of classes

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of classes.

Note: Lab fee $16. Labs will meet for the first time
during the second week of classes.

Note: Labs will meet for the first time during the
second week of classes.

Note: Labs will meet for the first time during the
second week of classes.

Note: Labs will meet for the first time during the
second week of classes.

Note: Labs will meet for the first time during the
second week of classes.

Note: Offered as PHY 306 and PHY 576
Note: Offered as PHY 308 and PHY 578

Note: Note: Offered as PHY 313 and CEI 544

Note: Offered as PHY 445 and PHY 515

Note: Offered as PHY 445 and PHY 515



PHY 504 01

512 01
515 Lo1
L02
518 01
523 01
540 01
542 01

546 01
551 01
556 01
557 01

559 01
561 01
565 01
570 s01
576 01
578 01
579 01
582 01
584 L01
598 501

599 501

600 V01
V02

610 01

613 01

620 01
623 01

655 S01

Computational Methods

Quantum Mechanics II
Methods of Experimntl Rsrch I
Methods of Experimntl Rsrch I
Appl. of Synchroton Radiation
Galaxies

Statistical Mechanics

Fundamentals of Accelerator Ph

Python for Scientific Computin
Nuclear Physics I
Solid State Physics II

Elementary Particle Physics

Blgcl Dynmcs and Ntwr
Biology for Physical Scientist
Quantum Electr I: Atomic Phys
Intro Physics for Teachers
Thermo Stat Mech for Teachers
Quantum Physics for Teachers
Special Topics for Teachers
Optics Rotation

Rotation in Physical Biology

Graduate Seminar I

Graduate Seminar IT

Practicum in Teaching
Practicum in Teaching
Quantum Field Theory I

Advanced Particle Theory

Modern General Relativity

String Theory II

Advanced Graduate Seminar

Alan Calder

Ismail Zahed

Eden Figueroa Barragan
Eden Figueroa Barragan
Peter Stephens

Jin Koda

Sergey Syritsyn

Mikhail Fedurin; Dmitry
Kayran

Michael Zingale
Dmitri Kharzeev
Lukasz Fidkowski

Nicola Giacinto Piacquadio;
Maria Gonzalez Garcia

Thomas MacCarthy

Bruce Futcher; David Green
Dominik Schneble

Gillian Winters

Dmitri Averin

Thomas Allison

Helio Takai

Dominik Schneble

Ken Dill

Matthew Dawber; Navid
Vafaei-Najafabadi; Eden
Figueroa Barragan

Abhay Deshpande; James
Lattimer; Derek Teaney

Jacobus Verbaarschot
Klaus Dehmelt

Leonardo Rastelli

Robert Shrock; Patrick Meade;
George Sterman; Rouven Essig

Marilena Loverde

Martin Rocek; Christopher
Herzog; Warren Siegel

Martin Rocek; Leonardo Rastelli
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20
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13

8

40

60
24
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60
25
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25

56
15
20
25
80

25
20

29

29

120
120
35
25

30
25

40

40

60
24
24
20
30
20
30

60
25
25
25

56
10
40
25
92
62
25
20
15
29

29

60
60
35
25

30
25

40

MWE

TUTH
MW
TUTH
w
MWE
MWEF
M

M
MW
TUTH
TUTH

TUTH

MW

TUTH
TUTH

HTBA
HTBA
TH

M

HTBA
HTBA
WF
MW

WEF
MWE

9:00 AM

10:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
4:00 PM

3:00 PM
11:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM

2:30 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

3:00 PM
10:00 AM

8:30 AM

5:30 PM
12:00 AM

1:00 AM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

1:00 AM
1:00 AM
11:30 AM
5:00 PM

8:30 AM
10:00 AM

2:00 PM

9:53 AM

11:20 AM
3:50 PM
3:50 PM
5:30 PM
9:53 AM

10:53 AM
6:50 PM

3:53 PM
12:23 PM
11:20 AM
12:50 PM

3:50 PM
11:00 AM
11:20 AM

5:00 PM
11:20 AM

9:50 AM

8:30 PM
12:00 AM

1:00 AM

5:220 PM

5:220 PM

1:00 AM
1:00 AM
12:50 PM
6:20 PM

9:50 AM
10:53 AM

4:50 PM

MATHEMATICS
52355

HARRIMAN HLL 116
PHYSICS B114
PHYSICS Bl14
PHYSICS B131
FREY HALL 112

LGT ENGR LAB 152
FREY HALL 112

FREY HALL 301
EARTH&SPACE 183
PHYSICS P129
PHYSICS  P129
TBA L101

TBA L101

PHYSICS 5265
PHYSICS P129

LGT ENGR LAB 102
EARTH&SPACE 131

PHYSICS  P129
TBA TBA

TBA TBA
PHYSICS  P129
PHYSICS  P129
PHYSICS P110
PHYSICS P110
MATHEMATICS 6125
PHYSICS P128
PHYSICS P117
PHYSICS P128
PHYSICS P112

Note: Offered as PHY 515 and PHY 445

Note: Offered as PHY 515 and PHY 445

Note: Offered as PHY 559/CHE 559 and AMS 537

Note: Offered as PHY 576 and PHY 306

Note: Offered as PHY 578 and PHY 308



PHY 664 S01
668 S01
670 S01
672 501
673 S01
674 S01

502

676 S01
678 S01
680 01

688 01
02
698 01

Astronomy Journal Club
Seminar in Astronomy
Seminar in Theoretical Physics
Sem in Elementary Particles
Seminar in Cosmology

Seminar in Nuclear Physics -
#NUCLEAR PHYSICS THEORY

Seminar in Nuclear Physics -
#NUCLEAR PHYSICS
EXPERIMENTAL

Seminar in Solid-State Physics
AMO Seminar

Topics in Theoretical Physics -
#QUANTUM COMPUTING

Special Topics in Astrophysics
Special Topics in Astrophysics

Colloquium

Neelima Sehgal
Rosalba Perna
Tzu-Chieh Wei
Dmitri Tsybychev
Neelima Sehgal

Jacobus Verbaarschot

Jacobus Verbaarschot

Maria Fernandez-Serra
Thomas Bergeman

Vladimir Korepin

Anja von der Linden
James Lattimer

Leonardo Rastelli

N W O N N U

12

25

20
25
25
20
10
20

20

20
20
25

30
30
217

20
25
25
20
10
20

20

20
20
25

30
30
217

F
M
TUTH

MW
TUTH
TU

1:00 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM
8:30 AM

10:00 AM

2:30 PM
4:00 PM

2:20 PM
3:30 PM
3:50 PM
3:20 PM
3:50 PM
5:20 PM

5:20 PM

2:30 PM
5:220 PM
9:50 AM

11:20 AM
3:50 PM
6:50 PM

EARTH&SPACE 450
EARTH&SPACE 450
MATHEMATICS 6125
PHYSICS D122
EARTH&SPACE 454

PHYSICS C133
PHYSICS C133
PHYSICS B131
PHYSICS  S141
PHYSICS P128

EARTH&SPACE 450
PHYSICS P117
HARRIMAN HLL 137



